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PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

18.11.11

17.7.13
27.8.13

21.04.14

21.04.14

17.04.14

06.05.14

05.05.14

28.05.14

27.12.14

EXTENSION ACTIVITY

Training Programme on
Computer Hardware.

How to use Laptop

How to surf Internet

A Digital Literacy Program
for School Teachers

A Digital Literacy Program
for School Teachers

Computer Training
Programme

Computer Awareness
Programme for
Self Help Groups

Computer utilization for
Self Help Groups

Computer Awareness
Programme for Pattukkottai

Higher Secondary Students
(11"& 12™ Standard),

National Higher Secondary School,
Mannargudi.

Sairam Matriculation Higher
Secondary school,
Thiruthuraipoondi
Sairam Matriculation Higher

Secondary school,
Thiruthuraipoondi

Govt. School Teachers,
Panchayat Union Middle School,
Sekal, Thiruthuraipoondi.

Govt. School Teachers,
Panchayat Union Elementary

School,Pamani,
Thiruthuraipoondi.

B.Ed. students,

S.T.E.T College of Education for Women,
Mannargudi.

Panchayat Union Elementary
School,
Karikkottai.

Govt. High School, Serumangalam.

Employees of PAPCMS Office,
Pattukkottai.



Agricultural Producers
Co-Operative Marketing
Society Ltd(PAPCMS)
B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T
29.12.14 How to Utilize e-Services College of Education forWomen,
Mannargudi.
Tamil nadu Generation and
06.01.15 How to access Internet Distribution Corporation Ltd.,
(EB) Thiruvarur.
Computer Training Police Officers,
08.01.15 . S .
Programme for Police Officers Pattukkottai Police Station.
Government Higher
17.07.15 Computer Awarness Secondary School,
(XI & XII students),Vadaseri.
o B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T
25.09.15 Computer Training Programme  College of Education for Women,
Mannargudi.
Govt. Higher Secondary
31.08.16 Fundamentals of Computer School, Ullikkottai.
A Dicital Lit Govt. School Teachers,
10.11.16 P gttt Lteracy Panchayat Union Middle School,
rogram for School Teachers : : :
Sekal, Thiruthuraipoondi.
16.00.17 | Computer Training B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T College
o Programme of Education for Women,Mannargudi.
16.02.17  How to surf Internet B.Ed. s.tudents,S.T.E.T College of.
Education for Women,Mannargudi.
. First to fifth std., Students,
24.07.17 Basics of Computer Elementary School Studentsy
Keelathiurppalakudi.
Village People-30,
24.07.17 Customer As a Banker Village People,
Koopachikottai
First to fifth std., Students,
25.07.17 Customer As a Banker Elementary School Students’
Keelathiurppalakudi.
STET College of
21.02.18  How to Use Laptop Education for Women,
Mannargudi.
26.02.2018 A Digital Literacy Bri‘llant School of Education
Programme Thiruthuraipoondi
Computer Basics and Panchayat Union
23.08.2018  How to use Laptops Middle School, Sekal
. Government Middle
04.01.2019 B fC t
asies of T-omputet School,Sundarakkottai




12.02.2021

24.02.2021

20.08.2021

02.12.2021

03.12.2021

24.12.2021

26.12.2021

27.12.2021

17.08.2022

21.01.2024

08.02.2024

- Covid Awareness

Introduction to Python

Awareness Programme on
Net Banking

Awareness Programme on
Computer Literacy

Extension Activity on
Computer Literacy

Awareness Programme on
Cyber Crime — Village People

Awareness Programme on
Cyber Crime - Village People

Awareness Programme on
Cyber Crime - Village People

Extension Activity on
Cyber Crime for Higher
Secondary School students.
Cyber Crime and Cyber
Security

Awareness Programme on
Basics of Computer Science

S.T.E.T B.Ed College, Sundarakkottai

Government Higher Secondary School
(Aided), Vaduvur.

Self Help Group , Thiruthuraipoondi

Government Middle
School,Sundarakkottai

Government School , Keelathirupalakkudi
Sundharakkottai Village People
Koopachikkottai Village People

Ullikkottai Village People

Government Girl's Higher Secondary
School, Pattukkottai

Government Girls Hr.Sec.School,
Pattukkottai
Palm Matriculation

School,

Thiuruthuraipoondi



Awareness Programme on Net Banking, Self Help Group ,
Thiruthuraipoondi.
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Thruthuraipoondi, Tamil Nadu, India
Singalanthi Rd, Subbu Colony, Thruthuraipoondi, Tamil
Nadu 614713, India

Lat 10.526829°

! Long 79.641689°
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Cyber Crime Awareness , Government Girls Higher Secondary School , Pattukkottai
(17.08.2022)



Awareness Programme on Basics of Computer Science -
Palm Matriculation School, Thiuruthuraipoondi
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Q GPS Map Camera

Pattukkottai, Tamil Nadu, India

5, Big St, Mainckam Colony, Pattukkottai, Tamil Nadu 614601, India
Lat 10.425968°

Long 79.318824°

23/01/24 11:39 AM GMT +05:30
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