SENGAMALA THAYAAR EDUCATIONAL TRUST WOMEN'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)



(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli) (Accredited by NAAC)| (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) SILVER JUBILEE INSTITUTION

Sundarakkottai, Mannargudi- 614016, Thiruvarur(Dt), Tamil Nadu. South India.

PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

EXTENSION ACTIVITY

Date	Activity	Beneficiaries
18.11.11	Training Programme on Computer Hardware.	Higher Secondary Students
		(11th& 12th Standard),
		National Higher Secondary School, Mannargudi.
17.7.13	How to use Laptop	Sairam Matriculation Higher Secondary school,
		Thiruthuraipoondi
27.8.13	How to surf Internet	Sairam Matriculation Higher Secondary school, Thiruthuraipoondi
21.04.14	A Digital Literacy Program for School Teachers	Govt. School Teachers,
		Panchayat Union Middle School,
		Sekal, Thiruthuraipoondi.
21.04.14	A Digital Literacy Program for School Teachers	Govt. School Teachers, Panchayat Union Elementary School, Pamani, Thiruthuraipoondi.
17.04.14	Comment of Transition	B.Ed. students,
- 06.05.14	Computer Training Programme	S.T.E.T College of Education for Women, Mannargudi.
05.05.14	Computer Awareness Programme for Self Help Groups	Panchayat Union Elementary School, Karikkottai.
28.05.14	Computer utilization for Self Help Groups	Govt. High School, Serumangalam.
27.12.14	Computer Awareness Programme for Pattukkottai	Employees of PAPCMS Office, Pattukkottai.

	Agricultural Producers Co-Operative Marketing Society Ltd(PAPCMS)	
29.12.14	How to Utilize e-Services	B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T College of Education forWomen, Mannargudi.
06.01.15	How to access Internet	Tamil nadu Generation and Distribution Corporation Ltd., (EB) Thiruvarur.
08.01.15	Computer Training Programme for Police Officers	Police Officers, Pattukkottai Police Station.
17.07.15	Computer Awarness	Government Higher Secondary School, (XI & XII students), Vadaseri.
25.09.15	Computer Training Programme	B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T College of Education for Women, Mannargudi.
31.08.16	Fundamentals of Computer	Govt. Higher Secondary School, Ullikkottai.
10.11.16	A Digital Literacy Program for School Teachers	Govt. School Teachers, Panchayat Union Middle School, Sekal, Thiruthuraipoondi.
16.02.17	Computer Training Programme	B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T College of Education for Women,Mannargudi.
16.02.17	How to surf Internet	B.Ed. students,S.T.E.T College of Education for Women,Mannargudi.
24.07.17	Basics of Computer	First to fifth std., Students, Elementary School Students, Keelathiurppalakudi.
24.07.17	Customer As a Banker	Village People-30, Village People, Koopachikottai
25.07.17	Customer As a Banker	First to fifth std., Students, Elementary School Students, Keelathiurppalakudi.
21.02.18	How to Use Laptop	STET College of Education for Women, Mannargudi.
26.02.2018	A Digital Literacy Programme	Brillant School of Education Thiruthuraipoondi
23.08.2018	Computer Basics and How to use Laptops	Panchayat Union Middle School, Sekal
04.01.2019	Basics of Computer	Government Middle School,Sundarakkottai

12.02.2021	Covid Awareness	S.T.E.T B.Ed College, Sundarakkottai
24.02.2021	Introduction to Python	Government Higher Secondary School (Aided), Vaduvur.
20.08.2021	Awareness Programme on Net Banking	Self Help Group, Thiruthuraipoondi
02.12.2021	Awareness Programme on Computer Literacy	Government Middle School,Sundarakkottai
03.12.2021	Extension Activity on Computer Literacy	Government School, Keelathirupalakkudi
24.12.2021	Awareness Programme on Cyber Crime – Village People	Sundharakkottai Village People
26.12.2021	Awareness Programme on Cyber Crime - Village People	Koopachikkottai Village People
27.12.2021	Awareness Programme on Cyber Crime - Village People	Ullikkottai Village People
17.08.2022	Extension Activity on Cyber Crime for Higher Secondary School students.	Government Girl's Higher Secondary School, Pattukkottai
21.01.2024	Cyber Crime and Cyber Security	Government Girls Hr.Sec.School, Pattukkottai
08.02.2024	Awareness Programme on Basics of Computer Science	Palm Matriculation School, Thiuruthuraipoondi

Awareness Programme on Net Banking, Self Help Group , Thiruthuraipoondi.











Cyber Crime Awareness , Government Girls Higher Secondary School , Pattukkottai (17.08.2022)

Awareness Programme on Basics of Computer Science -Palm Matriculation School, Thiuruthuraipoondi













Government Girls Hr.Sec.School, Pattukkottai





